Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/26/2023

Date

2021-209

2021-217

2021-218

2021-227

2021-225

2021-228

2021-237

2021-215

2021-219

2021-221

2021-221

2021-193

2021-249

2021-240

2021-248

2021-251

2021-252

2021-243

2021-253

2021-255

2021-245

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Moving Fee

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Demolition Permit
Demolition Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Land Disturbance

Permit

Building Permit

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City

Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Residential
City
Commercial
County
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Residential

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Moving - City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Pool - City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Remodel/ Renovation
- City C

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Demolition - City C
Demolition - City R

Remodel/ Renovation
- City C

New Construction -
County R

Land Disturbance -
City C

New Construction -
City R

3/29/2021

4/1/2021

4/5/2021

4/7/2021

4/7/2021

4/8/2021

4/9/2021

4/1/2021

4/6/2021

4/6/2021

4/6/2021

3/25/2021

4/13/2021

4/9/2021

4/12/2021

4/13/2021

4/13/2021

4/9/2021

4/14/2021

4/14/2021

4/12/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/5/2021

4/7/2021

4/7/2021

4/8/2021

4/9/2021

4/9/2021

4/12/2021

4/12/2021

4/12/2021

4/13/2021

4/13/2021

4/13/2021

4/13/2021

4/13/2021

4/13/2021

4/14/2021

4/14/2021

4/14/2021

4/14/2021

$234,939.28

$274,730.55

$244,883.30

$0.00

$187,778.13

$340,288.28

$250,000.00

$7,500.00

$84,960.00

$214,658.03

$214,658.03

$500,000.00

$245,032.80

$213,515.63

$199,417.98

$0.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

$202,752.02

$35,853.12

334 Beachwood Dr.
504 Stonehenge Dr
41 Long Place

136 Forest Park Ln

176 Meadowview Dr

123 Cathedral Drive
963 BROWNTOWN RD
711 Wilson Lane

165 Stone Dr

8839 Hebbertsberg Rd
8839 Hebbertsberg Rd

99 Dooley Street

1073 Shadow Mountain Dr.
193 Cappshire Rd

396 Old Tanner Cemetery Rd
679 Old Lantana Rd

113 Old Watkins Rd

539 WEST AVE

413 Yakama Dr

856 Interstate Dr.

256 Bobwhite Dr

$865.00

$985.00

$895.00

$200.00

$724.00

$1,183.00

$910.00

$50.00

$400.00

$805.00

$0.00

$1,660.00

$898.00

$802.00

$760.00

$50.00

$50.00

$60.00

$769.00

$100.00

$190.00

Rock Steady Builders LLC,
Brock Rowan

GARRETT BUILDERS, INC.,
BILLY GARRETT

C. R. Hardy Construction, Doug
Nelson

Thrasher House Moving, Matt
Thrasher

New Age Construction and
Design Co., LLC, Daniel
Patterson

ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan
Zuercher

TN Modular, Vernon Miller
ERIC/ CARRIE JOHNSON

Bread Of Life Thrift Store,
Anthony Reagan

Kennedy Home Builders,
Dakota Kennedy

Kennedy Home Builders,
Dakota Kennedy

MODERN CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION, WAYNE
WANTZ

WILLIAM LEWIS

FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES,
LLC, David Kerley

Schubert ENTERPRISES,
KATHRINE SCHUBERT

Jim Bryson
Jim Bryson
Cornerstone Frozen Yogurt,

Michele Chumley
RICK PHILLIPS

CERTIFIED BUILDERS, INC.,
Tom Griffith

1832

2229

1890

1449

2860

2000

2467

2467

1685

1882

1700

1550

1658

844



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 4/26/2023

2021-257

2021-247

2021-247

2021-250

2021-260

2021-256

2021-264

2021-242

2021-265

2021-268

2021-267

2021-254

2021-192

2021-271

2021-270

2021-269

2021-273

2021-277

2021-244

2021-274

2021-282

2021-278

Building Permit
Building Permit
Land Disturbance
Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Land Disturbance

Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Land Disturbance
Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Land Disturbance
Permit

County
Residential

City
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Commercial

County
Residential

City
Commercial
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Commercial

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Land Disturbance -
City C

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Land Disturbance -
City C

New Construction -
County R

Remodel/ Renovation
- City C

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Land Disturbance -
City C

4/14/2021

4/12/2021

4/12/2021

4/13/2021

4/16/2021

4/14/2021

4/19/2021

4/9/2021

4/20/2021

4/21/2021

4/21/2021

4/14/2021

3/25/2021

4/21/2021

4/21/2021

4/21/2021

4/23/2021

4/26/2021

4/12/2021

4/23/2021

4/27/2021

4/26/2021

4/14/2021

4/15/2021

4/15/2021

4/16/2021

4/16/2021

4/19/2021

4/20/2021

4/20/2021

4/21/2021

4/21/2021

4/21/2021

4/21/2021

4/21/2021

4/22/2021

4/22/2021

4/22/2021

4/23/2021

4/26/2021

4/26/2021

4/26/2021

4/27/2021

4/27/2021

$161,557.62

$50,976.00

$211,744.02

$334,052.00

$200,987.01

$313,412.43

$189,329.95

$309,156.49

$503,824.32

$259,107.56

$531,966.83

$5,000.00

$72,900.00

$448,090.98

$263,786.50

$274,366.64

$197,456.00

$230,377.82

4554 Smith Mountain Rd

107 Westheria Dr

107 Westheria Dr

230 River Rd

161 Creek Vale Dr.

112 LAFAYETTE POINT

260 Creek Vale Drive

2431 N Main St

116 Mena Lane

5900 Taylors Chapel Rd

1020 Kemmer Rd.

830 Bent Tree Rd

2516 Hwy 70 E

2133 Kemmer Rd.

55 South Webb Ave

19 Dayton Ave

106 Chestnut Ridge Court

128 MINETTA DR

755 Stonecrest Loop

103 Bottom Dr

24 Devil Creek Place

Genesis Rd

$646.00

$264.00

$50.00

$796.00

$1,165.00

$763.00

$1,102.00

$50.00

$730.00

$1,090.00

$1,668.00

$940.00

$100.00

$1,724.00

$35.00

$352.00

$1,507.00

$952.00

$985.00

$754.00

$853.00

$200.00

Kim Krediler

PLATEAU CONSTRUCTION,
Justin Miller

PLATEAU CONSTRUCTION,
Justin Miller

JEFFREY / ERICA HAYES

DAVID KERLEY
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, David
Kerley

WEBB CONSTRUCTION,
ROBERT WEBB

SCHUBERT & QUALLS
CONSTRUCTION, LLC, Harold
Qualls

CHUCK LEWIS
CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES
LEWIS

HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION,
INC., DANNY DILLARD

Concept & Design Builders
Corp, Michael Eicholtz

HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION,
INC., DANNY DILLARD

PALACK PROPERTIES, LLC,
LOUIS MORRISON

PALACK PROPERTIES, LLC,
LOUIS MORRISON

ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan
Zuercher

WYATT BUILDERS, RONNIE
WYATT

Robby Christmas

SOUTHERN HOME BUILDERS,
LLC, ANTHONY SHERRILL

Kenny Chitwood

BERRY CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, INC., Jim Savell

1644

1200

1200

1738

3444

1537

2423

1655

2485

3848

2056

4319

3602

1906

2244

1600

1694



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage

Generated 4/26/2023

2021-137

2021-283

2021-281

2021-211

2021-292

2021-196

Total Fee Count: 49 T || fotalVehstiomsi4soasssra| |sas50600 T

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

City
Commercial

County
Residential

County
Residential
City
Residential

County
Residential

County
Residential

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

Mechanical - City R

New Construction -
County R

New Construction -
County R

3/1/2021

4/27/2021

4/27/2021

3/30/2021

4/30/2021

3/26/2021

4/27/2021

4/27/2021

4/29/2021

4/29/2021

4/30/2021

11/9/2021

$6,174,296.37 2045 Genesis Rd
$372,469.55 1 Basses Creek Lane
$200,619.68 5349 Pawnee Rd
$0.00 41 Capitol Drive
$191,562.08 237 Kevins Way

$151,509.76 586 Tabor Loop

$13,010.00 BERRY CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, INC., Jim Savell

$1,279.00 HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION,
INC., DANNY DILLARD

$763.00 Buck and Boys Construction,
Jamie Buck

$20.00 SPENCER WALTON

$736.00 JB HOME BUILDERS, LLC,
MARK/ ALETHEA SIWKA

$616.00 Tressie Bryson

53471

2687

1584

1504

1344




