Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

Permit #	Fee Type	Designation	Work Type	Applied Date	Issued Date	Valuation	Address	Fees Paid	Contractor	Sq. Ft
2021-209	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/29/2021	4/1/2021	\$234,939.28	334 Beachwood Dr.	\$865.00	Rock Steady Builders LLC, Brock Rowan	1832
2021-217	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/1/2021	4/1/2021	\$274,730.55	504 Stonehenge Dr	\$985.00	GARRETT BUILDERS, INC., BILLY GARRETT	2229
2021-218	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/5/2021	4/5/2021	\$244,883.30	41 Long Place	\$895.00	C. R. Hardy Construction, Doug Nelson	1890
2021-227	Moving Fee	City Residential	Moving - City R	4/7/2021	4/7/2021	\$0.00	136 Forest Park Ln	\$200.00	Thrasher House Moving, Matt Thrasher	0
2021-225	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/7/2021	4/7/2021	\$187,778.13	176 Meadowview Dr	\$724.00	New Age Construction and Design Co., LLC, Daniel Patterson	1449
2021-228	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/8/2021	4/8/2021	\$340,288.28	123 Cathedral Drive	\$1,183.00	ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan Zuercher	2860
2021-237	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/9/2021	4/9/2021	\$250,000.00	963 BROWNTOWN RD	\$910.00	TN Modular, Vernon Miller	0
2021-215	Building Permit	City Residential	Pool - City R	4/1/2021	4/9/2021	\$7,500.00	711 Wilson Lane	\$50.00	ERIC/ CARRIE JOHNSON	0
2021-219	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/6/2021	4/12/2021	\$84,960.00	165 Stone Dr	\$400.00	Bread Of Life Thrift Store, Anthony Reagan	2000
2021-221	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/6/2021	4/12/2021	\$214,658.03	8839 Hebbertsberg Rd	\$805.00	Kennedy Home Builders, Dakota Kennedy	2467
2021-221	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/6/2021	4/12/2021	\$214,658.03	8839 Hebbertsberg Rd	\$0.00	Kennedy Home Builders, Dakota Kennedy	2467
2021-193	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	3/25/2021	4/13/2021	\$500,000.00	99 Dooley Street	\$1,660.00	MODERN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION, WAYNE WANTZ	1685
2021-249	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/13/2021	4/13/2021	\$245,032.80	1073 Shadow Mountain Dr.	\$898.00	WILLIAM LEWIS	1882
2021-240	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/9/2021	4/13/2021	\$213,515.63	193 Cappshire Rd	\$802.00	FAIRFIELD GLADE HOMES, LLC, David Kerley	1700
2021-248	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/12/2021	4/13/2021	\$199,417.98	396 Old Tanner Cemetery Rd	\$760.00	Schubert ENTERPRISES, KATHRINE SCHUBERT	1550
2021-251	Demolition Permit	City Commercial	Demolition - City C	4/13/2021	4/13/2021	\$0.00	679 Old Lantana Rd	\$50.00	Jim Bryson	0
2021-252	Demolition Permit	City Residential	Demolition - City R	4/13/2021	4/13/2021	\$0.00	113 Old Watkins Rd	\$50.00	Jim Bryson	0
2021-243	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	4/9/2021	4/14/2021	\$10,000.00	539 WEST AVE	\$60.00	Cornerstone Frozen Yogurt, Michele Chumley	0
2021-253	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/14/2021	4/14/2021	\$202,752.02	413 Yakama Dr	\$769.00	RICK PHILLIPS	1658
2021-255	Land Disturbance Permit	City Commercial	Land Disturbance - City C	4/14/2021	4/14/2021		856 Interstate Dr.	\$100.00		0
2021-245	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/12/2021	4/14/2021	\$35,853.12	256 Bobwhite Dr	\$190.00	CERTIFIED BUILDERS, INC., Tom Griffith	844

Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

2021-257	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/14/2021	4/14/2021	\$161,557.62	4554 Smith Mountain Rd	\$646.00	Kim Krediler	1644
2021-247	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/12/2021	4/15/2021	\$50,976.00	107 Westheria Dr	\$264.00	PLATEAU CONSTRUCTION, Justin Miller	1200
2021-247	Land Disturbance Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/12/2021	4/15/2021		107 Westheria Dr	\$50.00	PLATEAU CONSTRUCTION, Justin Miller	1200
2021-250	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/13/2021	4/16/2021	\$211,744.02	230 River Rd	\$796.00		1738
2021-260	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/16/2021	4/16/2021	\$334,052.00	161 Creek Vale Dr.	\$1,165.00	JEFFREY / ERICA HAYES	3444
2021-256	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/14/2021	4/19/2021	\$200,987.01	112 LAFAYETTE POINT	\$763.00	DAVID KERLEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC, David Kerley	1537
2021-264	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/19/2021	4/20/2021	\$313,412.43	260 Creek Vale Drive	\$1,102.00	WEBB CONSTRUCTION, ROBERT WEBB	2423
2021-242	Land Disturbance Permit	City Commercial	Land Disturbance - City C	4/9/2021	4/20/2021		2431 N Main St	\$50.00		0
2021-265	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/20/2021	4/21/2021	\$189,329.95	116 Mena Lane	\$730.00	SCHUBERT & QUALLS CONSTRUCTION, LLC, Harold Qualls	1655
2021-268	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/21/2021	4/21/2021	\$309,156.49	5900 Taylors Chapel Rd	\$1,090.00	CHUCK LEWIS CONSTRUCTION, CHARLES LEWIS	2485
2021-267	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/21/2021	4/21/2021	\$503,824.32	1020 Kemmer Rd.	\$1,668.00	HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC., DANNY DILLARD	3848
2021-254	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/14/2021	4/21/2021	\$259,107.56	830 Bent Tree Rd	\$940.00	Concept & Design Builders Corp, Michael Eicholtz	2056
2021-192	Land Disturbance Permit	City Commercial	Land Disturbance - City C	3/25/2021	4/21/2021		2516 Hwy 70 E	\$100.00		0
2021-271	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/21/2021	4/22/2021	\$531,966.83	2133 Kemmer Rd.	\$1,724.00	HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC., DANNY DILLARD	4319
2021-270	Building Permit	City Commercial	Remodel/ Renovation - City C	4/21/2021	4/22/2021	\$5,000.00	55 South Webb Ave	\$35.00	PALACK PROPERTIES, LLC, LOUIS MORRISON	0
2021-269	Building Permit	City Residential	New Construction - City R	4/21/2021	4/22/2021	\$72,900.00	19 Dayton Ave	\$352.00	PALACK PROPERTIES, LLC, LOUIS MORRISON	0
2021-273	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/23/2021	4/23/2021	\$448,090.98	106 Chestnut Ridge Court	\$1,507.00	ZURICH HOMES, INC., Stan Zuercher	3602
2021-277	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/26/2021	4/26/2021	\$263,786.50	128 MINETTA DR	\$952.00	WYATT BUILDERS, RONNIE WYATT	1906
2021-244	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/12/2021	4/26/2021	\$274,366.64	755 Stonecrest Loop	\$985.00	Robby Christmas	2244
2021-274	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/23/2021	4/26/2021	\$197,456.00	103 Bottom Dr	\$754.00	SOUTHERN HOME BUILDERS, LLC, ANTHONY SHERRILL	1600
2021-282	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/27/2021	4/27/2021	\$230,377.82	24 Devil Creek Place	\$853.00	Kenny Chitwood	1694
2021-278	Land Disturbance Permit	City Commercial	Land Disturbance - City C	4/26/2021	4/27/2021		Genesis Rd	\$200.00	BERRY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC., Jim Savell	0

Building Permits with Permit Square Footage Generated 4/26/2023

Total Fee Count: 49				Total Valuation: \$14,894,858.73			\$45,506.00			
2021-196	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	3/26/2021	11/9/2021	\$151,509.76	586 Tabor Loop	\$616.00	Tressie Bryson	1344
2021-292	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/30/2021	4/30/2021	\$191,562.08	237 Kevins Way	\$736.00	JB HOME BUILDERS, LLC, MARK/ ALETHEA SIWKA	1504
2021-211	Building Permit	City Residential	Mechanical - City R	3/30/2021	4/29/2021	\$0.00	41 Capitol Drive	\$20.00	SPENCER WALTON	0
2021-281	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/27/2021	4/29/2021	\$200,619.68	5349 Pawnee Rd	\$763.00	Buck and Boys Construction, Jamie Buck	1584
2021-283	Building Permit	County Residential	New Construction - County R	4/27/2021	4/27/2021	\$372,469.55	1 Basses Creek Lane	1 /	HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC., DANNY DILLARD	2687
2021-137	Building Permit	City Commercial	New Construction - City C	3/1/2021	4/27/2021	\$6,174,296.37	2045 Genesis Rd	\$13,010.00	BERRY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC., Jim Savell	53471